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Courses schedule for group study 511 for semester 2

Communication and Responsible 
Leadership 

Activity type C 

Id Weekday Date Hour Professor Room 

1 Tuesday 20-2-2024 18:00-19:20 PROF.UNIV DR. DIMA Mihaela-
Alina

0233 

2 Tuesday 20-2-2024 19:30-20:50 PROF.UNIV DR. DIMA Mihaela-
Alina

0233 

3 Monday 4-3-2024 18:00-19:20 PROF.UNIV DR. DIMA Mihaela-
Alina

0233 

4 Monday 4-3-2024 19:30-20:50 PROF.UNIV DR. DIMA Mihaela-
Alina

0233 

5 Wednesday 6-3-2024 18:00-19:20 PROF.UNIV DR. DIMA Mihaela-
Alina

0233 

6 Wednesday 6-3-2024 19:30-20:50 PROF.UNIV DR. DIMA Mihaela-
Alina

0233 

7 Thursday 7-3-2024 19:30-20:50 PROF.UNIV DR. DIMA Mihaela-
Alina

0233 

EXAM TBA 

Total 7 activities

Activity type S 

Id Weekday Date Hour Professor Room 

1 Monday 26-2-2024 18:00-19:20 CADRU ASOCIAT DR. SAMBROOK 
CRISTINA FELICIA

4107 

2 Monday 26-2-2024 19:30-20:50 CADRU ASOCIAT DR. SAMBROOK 
CRISTINA FELICIA

4107 

3 Tuesday 27-2-2024 18:00-19:20 CADRU ASOCIAT DR. SAMBROOK 
CRISTINA FELICIA

4107 

4 Tuesday 27-2-2024 19:30-20:50 CADRU ASOCIAT DR. SAMBROOK 
CRISTINA FELICIA

4107 

5 Wednesday 28-2-2024 18:00-19:20 CADRU ASOCIAT DR. SAMBROOK 
CRISTINA FELICIA

4107 

6 Wednesday 28-2-2024 19:30-20:50 CADRU ASOCIAT DR. SAMBROOK 
CRISTINA FELICIA

4107 

7 Thursday 29-2-2024 18:00-19:20 CADRU ASOCIAT DR. SAMBROOK 
CRISTINA FELICIA

4107 

8 Thursday 29-2-2024 19:30-20:50 CADRU ASOCIAT DR. SAMBROOK 
CRISTINA FELICIA

4107 

9 Friday 1-3-2024 18:00-19:20 CADRU ASOCIAT DR. SAMBROOK 
CRISTINA FELICIA

4107 

10 Friday 1-3-2024 19:30-20:50 CADRU ASOCIAT DR. SAMBROOK 
CRISTINA FELICIA

4107 

11 Saturday 2-3-2024 09:00-10:20 CADRU ASOCIAT DR. SAMBROOK 
CRISTINA FELICIA

4107 

12 Saturday 2-3-2024 10:30-11:50 CADRU ASOCIAT DR. SAMBROOK 
CRISTINA FELICIA

4107 

13 Saturday 2-3-2024 12:00-13:20 CADRU ASOCIAT DR. SAMBROOK 
CRISTINA FELICIA

4107 

14 Saturday 2-3-2024 13:30-14:50 CADRU ASOCIAT DR. SAMBROOK 
CRISTINA FELICIA

4107 

Total 14 activities

Ethics and Academic Integrity

Activity type L/P 

Id Weekday Date Hour Professor Room 
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1 Monday 15-4-2024 18:00-19:20 PROF.UNIV DR. PĂUNESCU 
CARMEN MONICA

4107 

2 Monday 15-4-2024 19:30-20:50 PROF.UNIV DR. PĂUNESCU 
CARMEN MONICA

4107 

3 Tuesday 16-4-2024 18:00-19:20 PROF.UNIV DR. PĂUNESCU 
CARMEN MONICA

4107 

4 Tuesday 16-4-2024 19:30-20:50 PROF.UNIV DR. PĂUNESCU 
CARMEN MONICA

4107 

5 Wednesday 17-4-2024 18:00-19:20 PROF.UNIV DR. PĂUNESCU 
CARMEN MONICA

4107 

6 Wednesday 17-4-2024 19:30-20:50 PROF.UNIV DR. PĂUNESCU 
CARMEN MONICA

4107 

7 Thursday 18-4-2024 18:00-19:20 PROF.UNIV DR. PĂUNESCU 
CARMEN MONICA

4107 

EXAM Wednesday 24-4-2024 18:00 4107 

Total 7 activities

Internship 

Activity type L/P 

Id Weekday Date Hour Professor Room 

1 Wednesday 21-2-2024 18:00-19:20 SENIOR LECTURER NISTOREANU 
BOGDAN-GABRIEL

4107 

2 Thursday 21-3-2024 19:30-20:50 SENIOR LECTURER NISTOREANU 
BOGDAN-GABRIEL

4107 

EXAM Thursday 30-5-2024 18:00 4107 

Total 2 activities

Scientific Seminar - Business Plan 
Development 

Activity type L/P 

Id Weekday Date Hour Professor Room 

1 Tuesday 26-3-2024 18:00-19:20 LECTOR UNIV. DR. NEGRUTIU 
CRISTIAN-TEODOR

4107 

2 Tuesday 26-3-2024 19:30-20:50 LECTOR UNIV. DR. NEGRUTIU 
CRISTIAN-TEODOR

4107 

3 Wednesday 27-3-2024 18:00-19:20 LECTOR UNIV. DR. NEGRUTIU 
CRISTIAN-TEODOR

4107 

4 Wednesday 27-3-2024 19:30-20:50 LECTOR UNIV. DR. NEGRUTIU 
CRISTIAN-TEODOR

4107 

5 Thursday 28-3-2024 18:00-19:20 LECTOR UNIV. DR. NEGRUTIU 
CRISTIAN-TEODOR

4107 

6 Thursday 28-3-2024 19:30-20:50 LECTOR UNIV. DR. NEGRUTIU 
CRISTIAN-TEODOR

4107 

7 Friday 19-4-2024 18:00-19:20 LECTOR UNIV. DR. NEGRUTIU 
CRISTIAN-TEODOR

4107 

8 Friday 19-4-2024 19:30-20:50 LECTOR UNIV. DR. NEGRUTIU 
CRISTIAN-TEODOR

4107 

9 Tuesday 23-4-2024 18:00-19:20 LECTOR UNIV. DR. NEGRUTIU 
CRISTIAN-TEODOR

4107 

10 Tuesday 23-4-2024 19:30-20:50 LECTOR UNIV. DR. NEGRUTIU 
CRISTIAN-TEODOR

4107 

11 Wednesday 24-4-2024 18:00-19:20 LECTOR UNIV. DR. NEGRUTIU 
CRISTIAN-TEODOR

4107 

12 Wednesday 24-4-2024 19:30-20:50 LECTOR UNIV. DR. NEGRUTIU 
CRISTIAN-TEODOR

4107 

13 Thursday 25-4-2024 18:00-19:20 LECTOR UNIV. DR. NEGRUTIU 
CRISTIAN-TEODOR

4107 

14 Thursday 25-4-2024 19:30-20:50 LECTOR UNIV. DR. NEGRUTIU 
CRISTIAN-TEODOR

4107 
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EXAM Friday 26-4-2024 18:00  4107 
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